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ABSTRACT OF COVID-19 CASES IN BENGALURU

MALE FEMALE TRANSGENDER MALE FEMALE TRANSGENDER TOTAL

Last 24 Hours Last 24 Hours Last 24 Hours Cumulative Cumulative Cumulative Last 24 Hours Cumulative 

Positive 

Cases
140 103 0 7,40,783 4,98,787 154 243 12,39,724

Recovered 

Cases
141 119 0 7,27,220 4,89,145 146 260 12,16,511

Death Cases 6 2 0 10,151 5,878 4 8* 16,033

Total Tests 

Done
In Last 24 hrs : 46,221 Cumulative : 1,88,41,859

ACTIVE CASES 7,180
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*Covid deaths occurred today : 01 | Covid  deaths occurred  beyond last 24 hrs, reported today : 07



LAST 24 HOURS AGE GROUP AND GENDER WISE DISTRIBUTION
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Recovered Cases : 260           

Positive Cases : 243

Death Cases : 8     
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SNAPSHOT OF BENGALURU COVID-19 CASES IN LAST 8 WEEKS
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12-07-2021 

To

18-07-2021

19-07-2021 

To

25-07-2021

24-07-2021 

To 

01-08-2021

02-08-2021 

To

08-08-2021

09-08-2021 

To 

15-08-2021

16-08-2021 

To 

23-08-2021

24-08-2021 

To 

29-08-2021

30-08-2021 

To 

05-09-2021

Total Positive 

Cases
2,758 2,772 2,811 2,744 2,390 2,134 2,244 2,174

Total 

Recovered 

Cases
4,877 5,366 2,273 3,006 2,688 2,501 2,543 2,291

Total Death 

Cases
57 33 50 30 26 18 27 46

Case Fatality 

Rate
2.07% 1.19% 1.78% 1.09% 1.09% 0.84% 1.20% 2.12%

Total Tests 

Conducted
4,19,191 4,15,309 4,19,084 4,38,986 4,24,055 4,13,305 4,13,020 3,91,243

Positivity Rate 0.66% 0.67% 0.67% 0.63% 0.56% 0.52% 0.54% 0.56%
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`
POSITIVITY  RATE OF BENGALURU – LAST 40 DAYS
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ZONE WISE AVERAGE POSITIVITY TREND FOR  LAST WEEK
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SNAPSHOT OF POSITIVE, RECOVERED AND DEATH CASES 

OVER LAST 10 DAYS ACROSS BBMP ZONES
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TESTING TRENDS IN BENGALURU

Total Test Conducted Till Date Test Conducted Last 24 hours

1,88,41,859 46,221
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BENGALURU URBAN MAP SHOWING TREND OF POSITIVE CASES IN LAST 10 DAYS 

Top 10 wards reporting highest number 

of positive cases in last 10 days

Ward 
No.

Ward Name
Daily Cases 

Average

150 Bellanduru 8

54 Hudi 6

149 Varthuru 5

9 Vidyaranyapura 5

151 Koramangala 5

84 Hagadur 5

12 Shettihalli 5

174 HSR Layout 4

198 Hemmigepura 4

81 Vijnana Nagar 4

Top 10 wards reporting least number 

of positive cases in last 10 days

Ward 
No.

Ward Name
Daily Cases 

Average

171 Gurappanapalya 0

31 Kushal Nagar 0

48 Muneshwara Nagar 0

61 S K Garden 0

96 Okalipura 0

118 Sudham Nagar 0

121 Binnipete 0

124 Hosahalli 0

138 Chalavadipalya 0

141 Azad Nagar 0

9
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BENGALURU MAP SHOWING INTENSITY OF POSITIVE CASES IN LAST 10 DAYS 

10

Level 1 : 0 to 10 Cases

Level 2 : 10 to 25 Cases

Level 3 : 25 to 50 Cases
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CONTAINMENT ZONE DETAILS 
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Deactivated micro-containment zones Active micro-containment zones

ZONE TOTAL 

DECLARED

TOTAL 

DEACTIVATED

TOTAL

ACTIVE

MAHADEVPURA 230 205 25

EAST 204 182 22

BOMMANAHALLI 207 191 16

SOUTH 161 145 16

YELAHANKHA 130 117 13

WEST 61 58 3

DASARAHALLI 30 29 1

RR NAGAR 32 29 3

TOTAL 1055 956 99



HOSPITAL & CCC ADMISSIONS LAST 15 DAYS TREND
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TOTAL ADMISSIONS
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* Only Government Quota Admissions through CHBMS considered

* Only Fresh Admissions considered



COVID BED STATUS AS ON 06.09.2021
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* Status as on 06.09.2021 – 6:00 PM

SR. NO. Facility Type
No. of 

Hospital

Total Allocated Beds for C+ Patients Occupied Beds for C+ Patients Net Available Beds for C+ Patients

Gen 

Beds
HDU

ICU 

Beds
ICU-V Total

Gen 

Beds
HDU

ICU 

Beds
ICU-V Total

Gen 

Beds
HDU

ICU 

Beds
ICU-V Total

1
Government 

Medical 

Colleges

4 20 621 53 76 770 0 14 7 0 21 20 607 46 76 749

2
Government 

Hospitals
16 649 210 65 127 1,051 33 17 3 8 61 616 193 62 119 990

3
Covid Care 

Centres
7 265 45 220

Total Beds 27 934 831 118 203 2,086 78 31 10 8 127 856 800 108 195 1,959



AGE AND GENDER WISE DISTRIBUTION OF DEATH CASES
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Death Cases: 16,033
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TOTAL VACCINE DOSES ADMINISTERED IN LAST 10 DAYS
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1,67,573

1,51,147

89,499

1,07,168

1,19,949

1,85,706

73,353

91,792

1,39,335

90,215

27-08-2021 28-08-2021 29-08-2021 30-08-2021 31-08-2021 01-09-2021 02-09-2021 03-09-2021 04-09-2021 05-09-2021

…….. 3 day moving average  Total Doses Administered



CATEGORY WISE CUMULATIVE VACCINATION IN BBMP

BBMP / COVID-19 WAR ROOM / BULLETIN – 532/ 06.09.2021 / #BBMPfightsCOVID19
16

*HCW : Health Care Workers
*FLW : Front Line Workers

Dose 1 Dose 2

Age-wise citizens vaccinated (Dose 1) Age-wise citizens vaccinated (Dose 2)

HCW*
2,10,059

(3%)

FLW*
3,87,062

(5%)

Citizens
65,91,101

(92%)

42,38,636 (64.31%)

14,68,424 
(22.28%)

8,84,041 (13.41%)

18-44 yrs45-59 yrs60+ yrs

HCW*
1,46,512

(5%)

FLW*
1,88,675

(7%)

Citizens
25,65,649

(88%)

1,154,337 
(44.99%)

812,964 (31.69%)
598,348 (23.32%)

18-44 yrs45-59 yrs60+ yrs



TOP 10 COVID19 AFFECTED INDIAN STATES
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Total Positive Cases Total Recovered Cases Total Death Cases

17

64,86,174

42,07,838

29,55,164

26,22,678

20,21,325

17,09,445

15,52,071

14,37,959

10,12,167

10,04,635

Maharashtra

Kerala

Karnataka

Tamil Nadu

Andhra

Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

West Bengal

Delhi

Odisha

Chhattisgarh

62,94,767

39,37,996

29,00,228

25,71,378

19,92,256

16,86,354

15,24,917

14,12,526

9,97,063

9,90,711

Maharashtra

Kerala

Karnataka

Tamil Nadu

Andhra

Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

West Bengal

Delhi

Odisha

Chhattisgarh

1,37,774

37,409

35,018

25,082

22,856

21,496

18,502

16,439

13,911

13,556

Maharashtra

Karnataka

Tamil Nadu

Delhi

Uttar Pradesh

Kerala

West Bengal

Punjab

Andhra

Pradesh

Chhattisgarh

Source : https://www.covid19india.org/ at 5:50 pm (06.09.2021)

https://www.covid19india.org/


BENGALURU AND OTHER METROPOLITIAN CITIES
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14,37,959

12,39,724

7,46,341

5,44,983

3,13,463

14,12,526

12,16,511

7,23,904

5,34,828

3,07,233

25,082

16,033

15,993

8,410

5,015

New Delhi

Bengaluru

Mumbai

Chennai

Kolkata
Positive Recovered Death

Source : https://www.covid19india.org/ at 5:50 pm (06.09.2021)

https://www.covid19india.org/


VACCINE DOSES ADMINISTERED 

IN BENGALURU AND OTHER METROPOLITIAN CITIES
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1,42,45,040

1,15,99,582

1,03,79,102

60,73,241

52,64,318

New Delhi

Bengaluru*

Mumbai

Kolkata

Chennai

Source : https://dashboard.cowin.gov.in/ at 5:50 pm (06.09.2021) *includes BBMP & Bengaluru Urban

https://dashboard.cowin.gov.in/


SNAPSHOT OF COVID-19 CASES IN BENGALURU URBAN

Total Wards With 

< =10 Cases* :

120

Tests Conducted

On 05.09.2021:

46,221

Total Vaccinated on 

05.09.2021:

90,215

Active 

Rate: 

0.58%

Total 

Active Cases : 

7,180

Case 

Fatality Rate* : 

2.12%

*Total positive cases In the past 10 days

Recovery 

Rate: 

98.13%
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Positivity

Rate* :

0.56%

*CFR and positivity is for Past 7 days



Issued by:

Honorable Chief Commissioner, BBMP   

Special Commissioner Health & IT, BBMP

MD, Bengaluru Smart City Limited

THANK YOU !

Download BBMP Bulletin https://apps.bbmpgov.in/covid19/mediabulletin.php

For BBMPCovid19 Bed Status: https://apps.bbmpgov.in/covid19/en/Bedstatus.php

To register for vaccination : https://selfregistration.cowin.gov.in/

BBMP COVID19 Dashboard: https://apps.bbmpgov.in/covid19/

Follow us on:                 
www.facebook.com/bbmp.comm1/

twitter.com/BBMPCOMM
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http://www.facebook.com/bbmp.comm1/
https://twitter.com/BBMPCOMM

